
Chennai Beach - Gummidipundi EMU/42601 - Chn - SR 
MSB/Chennai Beach to GPD/Gummidipundi 

1h 35m - 48 km - 15 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MSB Chennai Beach 09:40 0 1 0 23 3 SR
2 RPM Royapuram 09:44 09:45 1m 1 1 2 21 SR
3 WST Washermanpet 09:49 09:50 1m 1 1 3 20 SR
4 KOK Korukkupet 09:55 09:56 1m 0 1 5 52 SR
5 TNP Tondiarpet 09:57 09:58 1m 1 1 5 39 5 SR
6 TVT Tiruvottiyur 10:04 10:05 1m 0 1 9 30 6 SR
7 WCN Wimco Nagar 10:10 10:11 1m 1 1 12 88 9 SR
8 KAVM Kathivakkam 10:13 10:14 1m 1 1 15 19 9 SR
9 ENR Ennore 10:19 10:20 1m 1 1 16 43 6 SR
10 AIPP Attipattu Pudu Nagar 10:26 10:27 1m 0 1 21 109 4 SR
11 AIP Attipattu 10:28 10:29 1m 1 1 22 95 7 SR
12 NPKM Nandiambakkam 10:30 10:31 1m 1 1 24 69 6 SR
13 MJR Minjur 10:33 10:34 1m 1 1 26 80 7 SR
14 APB Anuppambattu 10:37 10:38 1m 1 1 30 71 11 SR
15 PON Ponneri 10:42 10:43 1m 2 1 35 81 15 SR
16 KVP Kavaraippettai 10:48 10:49 1m 1 1 42 13 16 SR
17 GPD Gummidipundi 11:15 0 1 48 - 18 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (12:53)

May 07 2024 (12:53)

1

1


